Rider:
Horse:
Nationality:

Németh Gabor
LONDON SUN
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RESULT SHEET
FEI 5 EVES FIATAL DIJLO MINOSITO FELADAT

Téli Kupa CDNA/B Kaposvar

Kaposvar Lovasakadémia, 2026-02-21

LOVASAKADEMIA

Kaposvar

coefficient

7.5
7.6
7.4
7.0

Penalty points

Total point 36.8

Quality % 73.600%

TOTAL % 73.600%

*PPP % - 0.000%

TOTAL%-PPP% 73.600%

FINAL SCORE % 73.600%

*PPP% - penalty percentage point
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